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0 16:37.059 51.664

2 29 GONZALEZ, RAMIRO Cae -y, | (= 0.561 16:37.620 51.521

i 44 MAL VIDO AGUSTIN ﬁ) ] _7; 20 2156 1639215 51832

4 D1 GALEANO JONATAN ERENEFRE20 26 2475 16:39.534 51.523

5 51 MASSE & o U, 25625 17:02.684 52,999

65 43 ESCALANTE MARKOy @ £ 20 32583 17:09.642 52.528

7, 4 TONINO GiAMBA ac 20 35.582 17:12.641 51745

No clasificado

NT 50 SOSA JOSE MARIA 4 NT 254266 53.593

NI 47 GUAGNINI Tomas 4 NT 2:54.403 S4.447
NT' 14 CUARENTA NICOLAS 1 NT 1.109
NT 7 IASSOGNA FABRIZIO 1 NT 1.450
NT 49 HUBERMANN URIEL 1 NI 1812



Vueltas Total T° Mejor Tm Puntos

N° Nombre
7 Ariel Novick 7. 20 16:17.298 50,980
1 AnclSposie 2 O 20 % 16:19.726 50,785
3 Agustin Ameijeins | (O 20 16:19.828 50.855
4 Ezequiel Caracciolo -\ +-L2 M5 5428 1622726 50902
43 Lorenzo Lo 20 12282 16:29.580 51269

29  Sergio Malvido 2 14,551 16:31.849 51.283
23.700 16:40.998 51,566

51 Rodrigo Durdn Libask &
25299 16:42.597 51.866

49 Agustin Cajal
44 AgustinMalvids C. 26255 16:43.553 51.602
50 Benjamin Orio \ 3 Vueltas 16:51.938 52.517

No clasificado
NT 47 Lucas Passucci . 1:03.729 1:02.682
NE 14 Schastidn Giancchini “—‘5

Mejor Tm DIf. resp. 1° 2° Mejor__ Vueltas Nac/Cludad
I 14 Martin Cecch 1~ 5 50.076 50.204 s
2 7 Catrid Sanchez A\ 50.642 0.566 50,859 s
3 4 Tonino Giamba 50.815 0739 51.369 s
4 51 Ludano Danicl Cantero 50.893 0817 §1.308 4
5 29 Femando Scotto 50.907 0.831 51.164 S
6 1 Jonatan Galeano 51.077 1.001 51182 ]
7 44 Leo Lopez 51239 1.163 51281 s
8 3 Matias Puglicse 51.797 1721 52.003 2
9 43 Diego Marsan 52011 1.935 52308 4
50 Maximiliano Demicheli 52.069 1.993 52159 S
47 Nicolas Luis
No clasificado
51.768 51.800 4

EX 49  Luis Luvera



Pos.

1 J it e ! :
N° Nombre Vueltas Dif. resp. 1° Total T
1 1 20 16:15.066

slasificado (75%

Jonatan Galeano 22

4 LeoLopez

29  Femando Scotto 1

3 Matias Puglicse

4 Tonino (

7  Catriel Sanchez4-) <\ +2

L

43 Diego Marsan

49  Luis Luverd

7l

50 Maximiliano Demicheli

15 Vucltas)

51 Luciano Danicl Cantero

14 Martin Cecch

47  Nicolds Luis

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20

13

1

5300

7972
10.288
10.389
10,620
22013
22407

22909

NT
NT
NT

16:20 366
16:23 038
16:25.354
16:25 455
16:25.686
16:37.079
16:37.473
16:37.975

10:17.373
8:31.791
9:01.771

Mejor T

50.702
51.030
50.721
50,983
50.579
50,449
51441
51.7187
51.305

50.662
50313
51.707

o o

Clasificado por mejor ti

011

Mejor Tm

INE resp. 1°

2° Mejor

Pox
1

3
4
s

N° Nombre

14

7
51
“
1
43

47
49
50

Tobias Evans 4~ =
4 Erequicl Caracciolo T\

Matias Fredes
Antonio Fsteban Rizzo
Leo Loper

Nicolas Berisso
Germin Giani

Matias Rojo
Pedro Drago
Ivan garcia

49.960
50,086
50,171
50329
50.570
50,646
50721
50,751
50764
51.630
51692
51.801

0126
0211
0369
0610
0686
0767
0791
0804
1670
1732
1841

50,067
50451

50,
50

577
s

50,579
50.698
50963
51293
50816
52332
51765
52359

EX

’

49 PedroDrago \§0 PG |

.

3

Ezequiel Caracciole

Antonio
Leo Lope
Javier Candalaf

Nicolas Benisso (

Santiago Lanfrancom

Ivan garcia

Matias Rojo

+ CIRCUITO 1 1,000 %

50,094

Total T Mejor Tm__ Puntos

1554243
1555 73%
16/04.262
16.04 744
16.06 004
1618677
1620 330
1622985

1624197

16:31 881

50.606







